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12Â° GRAMMICHELE (0304017A)
GRAMMICHELE - 04-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Torneo 12Â° GRAMMICHELE 0304017A

Luogo GRAMMICHELE  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 04-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h X 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DI BLASI DANIELE - 

Partecipanti 26
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12Â° GRAMMICHELE (0304017A)
GRAMMICHELE - 04-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 CM Agnello Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 2162 0 0 1951 M 802662 103687

22 CM Bentivegna Francesco     ITA SIC AG 2176 0 0 1982 M 809055 109630

6 CM Bottini Paolo            ITA SIC SR 1884 0 0 1957 M 103676

25 1N Cacciola Alfredo         ITA LOM VA 1839 0 0 1984 M 110081

20 CM Cappadona Salvatore      ITA SIC ME 2169 0 0 1960 M 812846 108147

24 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA CAL RC 1959 0 0 1951 M 109735

3 CM Culle' Salvatore         ITA SIC CL 2019 0 0 1961 M 812170 101450

7 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1732 0 0 1938 M 103686

13 CM Ferrante Francesco       ITA SIC PA 1996 0 0 1981 M 104883

5 CM Gangemi Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 2060 0 0 1960 M 808644 103438

14 1N Garra Gianvito           ITA SIC CT 1720 0 0 1969 M 105226

10 FM Genovese Maurizio        ITA SIC CL 2252 0 0 1965 M 802930 104146

15 1N Grech Gerlando           ITA SIC AG 1714 0 0 1975 M 105609

18 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA SIC CT 1902 0 0 1986 M 107365

9 FM Isonzo David             ITA SIC SR 2349 0 0 1976 M 804053 103693

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2316 0 0 1941 M 902896

11 M Mazzilli Piero           ITA SIC PA 2226 0 0 1982 M 807087 104149

17 CM Messina Damiano          ITA SIC TP 1813 0 0 1955 M 107119

23 CM Messina Giuseppe Ottavio ITA SAR SS 1924 0 0 1971 M 109631

21 CM Napoli Costa Aurelio     ITA SIC ME 2153 0 0 1953 M 813974 108152

12 CM Napoli Nicolo'           ITA SIC PA 2039 0 0 1985 M 813702 104178

4 1N Russo Alfio              ITA SIC CT 1870 0 0 1968 M 103436

19 CM Santagati Alessandro     ITA SIC CT 2170 0 0 1987 M 814644 107367

2 CM Sautto Alessandra        ITA LAZ FR 1964 0 0 1978 F 813451 100608

16 1N Scollo Vincenzo          ITA SIC SR 1759 0 0 1987 M 106590

26 1N Sorrenti Francesco       ITA CAL RC 1810 0 0 1968 M 113833
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 CM Bottini Paolo            ITA 1884 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 103676

25 1N Cacciola Alfredo         ITA 1839 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1984 M 110081

24 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA 1959 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1951 M 109735

7 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1938 M 103686

13 CM Ferrante Francesco       ITA 1996 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1981 M 104883

14 1N Garra Gianvito           ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1969 M 105226

15 1N Grech Gerlando           ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1975 M 105609

18 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA 1902 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 M 107365

17 CM Messina Damiano          ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1955 M 107119

23 CM Messina Giuseppe Ottavio ITA 1924 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 109631

4 1N Russo Alfio              ITA 1870 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1968 M 103436

16 1N Scollo Vincenzo          ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1987 M 106590

26 1N Sorrenti Francesco       ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1968 M 113833
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